
1 | National  Dose  Banding  Tables  –  Sacituzumab govitecan  
Version 1 –  June 2021 

 

NHS England and NHS Improvement 

National Dose Banding Table – Sacituzumab govitecan 10mg/mL 

Vial Sizes of Drug 
(after reconstitution if required) 

180mg/18mL Drug Sacituzumab govitecan 

 

Master Bands and Ranges  
This table is intended to be in a format useful for electronic prescribing systems. 

Use To (A) if your system will round UP for doses on the step between two bands. 

Use To (B) if your system will round DOWN for doses on the step between two bands. 

Upper and lower limits of the dose banding table do not imply absolute maximum or minimum doses, or 

endorse dose capping.  Refer to product data sheet for information regarding dose limits and particulars for 

preparation. 

Band Range (mg) Band Dose 
(mg) 

Variance (percent) 

From ≥ To (A) < To (B) ≤ Below Above 

134.91 144.91 144.90 140 4 -3 

144.91 154.92 154.91 150 4 -3 

154.92 169.71 169.70 160 3 -6 

169.71 189.74 189.73 180 6 -5 

189.74 209.76 209.75 200 5 -5 

209.76 229.78 229.77 220 5 -4 

229.78 254.56 254.55 240 4 -6 

254.56 284.61 284.60 270 6 -5 

284.61 314.64 314.63 300 5 -5 

314.64 344.67 344.66 330 5 -4 

344.67 379.47 379.46 360 4 -5 

379.47 424.26 424.25 400 5 -6 

424.26 469.57 469.56 450 6 -4 

469.57 514.39 514.38 490 4 -5 

514.39 569.21 569.20 540 5 -5 

569.21 629.29 629.28 600 5 -5 

629.29 689.35 689.34 660 5 -4 

689.35 763.68 763.67 720 4 -6 

763.68 853.82 853.81 810 6 -5 

853.82 943.93 943.92 900 5 -5 

943.93 1034.02 1034.01 990 5 -4 

1034.02 1124.10 1124.09 1080 4 -4 

1124.10 1214.17 1214.16 1170 4 -4 

1214.17 1304.22 1304.21 1260 4 -3 

1304.22 1394.27 1394.26 1350 4 -3 

1394.27 1527.35 1527.34 1440 3 -6 

1527.35 1707.63 1707.62 1620 6 -5 

 
Drug- and Dose-specific Tables - These tables will no longer be produced. 

 

Chemotherapy Dose Standardisation 


